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Estudiante
# de 

Identificación

0930376850

1314199603

0957565401

0953348182

0921362976

0957242704

0952219871

0919282715

0950418079

0927289744

1313853739

0931255707

0953454659

0923011373

1206706291

0705248607

0930572326

0951751098

0928105972

0706153988

0952994952

0942026469

AGUIRRE CRIOLLO, ANGIE LISBETH

ALARCON ALMEIDA, GUSTAVO ANDRES

ALCIVAR CHAGUAY, MIOSOTI BETZABETH

ALEJANDRO VELOZ, LUIS RICARDO

ALMEA QUINTO, CRISTOPHER JOEL

ALMEIDA RAMIREZ, ADRIANA SOLANGE

ALVARADO PONCE, VINICIO SEBASTIAN

ALVAREZ HIDALGO, ADRIÁN ESTIBEN

ANDRADE HOLGUIN, RICARDO ALEJANDRO

ANDRADE MEZA, JORGE GREGORIO

ANDRADE PINARGOTE, MARIA EDUARDA

ARAUJO RAMIREZ, GABRIELA STEPHANIE

ARCE GARCIA, STEFANNY VIVIANA

ARELLANO SANTANDER, CARLOS ALBERTO

ARREAGA GARCIA, YELENA MARIELA

ASANZA JIMENEZ, JOSE  LEONARDO

ASENCIO HUACON, LIZBETH MILENA

ASPIAZU ESPINOZA, SOFIA BEATRIZ

AYALA CABRERA, SANTIAGO DAVID

AÑAZCO ROMERO, LUISA PAULETH

BAIDAL ICAZA, PAOLA MERCEDES

BARBA ROBLES, MARCOS ISAAC
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1207420934

1726954264

1311706590

1313249722

1727099614

0931372031

0705026060

0958239097

0931745772

0926968835

0931601868

0951524065

0952978989

1250144522

1312452897

0958593220

0952485944

0707028296

0931995054

0930860481

1311528671

0941423675

BERMUDEZ SANDOVAL, LUIS ALFREDO

BOHORQUEZ VERA, JOSE ISRAEL

BORBOR BASURTO, BORIS BERNARDO

BORJA SEGOVIA, ANDRE DAVID

BRAVO AMORES, EMILIO JOSE

BRIONES MORAN, JEAN PIERRE

CALERO ORTIZ, DOMENICA MARGARITA

CALLE DESIDERIO, GERALDINE ANDREINA

CANDO ZAPATA, JUAN ALEJANDRO

CANESSA CAMPOVERDE, RICARDOANDRES

CASTELLO MARTINEZ, PAOLA ISABELLA

CASTRO SALAZAR, CINDY DENISSE

CEDEÑO HOLGUIN, DOMENICA ELIZABETH

CEDEÑO MENENDEZ, ERICK ENRIQUE

CEVALLOS SANTANA, ANA MARÍA

CHILUISA YANCHAGUANO, LEZLY ARACELY

CONFORME CONSTANTE, KATHERINE JENNIFER

CORDOVA  ULLOA, FERNANDA  ISABEL

CORTEZ LEON, ANGIE KARINA

DELGADO DIAZ, MIGUEL OCTAVIO

DIEZ CHAVEZ, ANDREA PIERINA

DOYLET  RIVAS, HELMUT FRANCISCO
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0930761713

0750937013

0930056361

0930509781

0706897832

0750258873

0940966062

0706163375

0926313693

0927844845

0919433326

0923849970

0926069725

0924384720

0931736011

0929150936

1205337080

0803489939

0954279477

0952603967

0930043187

0953995388

DOYLET CAMACHO, ELLIOT FERNANDO

ESPINOZA UGARTE, DANIELA PIEDAD

FARFAN CLARO, ANGIE VIVIANA

FARIAS HERNANDEZ, FERNANDO ANDRES

FEIJOO ZAMBRANO, MAYILENA VIVIANA

FERNANDEZ ROMAN, STEFANY CAROLINA

FIERRO ARREAGA, LISBETH STEPHANIA

FIGUEROA MOROCHO, IVAN MAURICIO

FONSECA MEDINA, DIEGO XAVIER

FRANCO ZAMBRANO, MARIA ALEJANDRA

GAIBOR LEMA, WENDY GABRIELA

GAIBOR MUÑOZ, CECILIA LIZBETH

GAIBOR TOBÓN, PAULA LORENA

GALEAS ESCALA, LUIS ALFREDO

GARCES NOVILLO, LUIS JOSE

GARCIA RUGEL, EDISON ANTONIO

GARCIA TOALA, KARLA PATRICIA

GASTELU CAMPOS, MATHEUS

GOMEZ QUINTANA, ADRIANA MELISSA

GONZALEZ REZABALA, DIEGO ALEJANDRO

GORTAIRE SAN LUCAS, VICTOR ANDRES

GUALLO SOCOY, JHEFERSON ALEX
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0954600219

0942244864

1729792968

0926431628

0953168309

0928705250

0931868251

0944213263

0940428709

0930043211

0955798806

0705163699

0953214020

0503464695

0951554021

0921673422

0926443722

0705172161

1250216734

0929275378

0706532934

0932507403

GUAMAN GUALOTO, MELANNY STHEFANIA

GUEVARA PARRALES, WALTER ISRAEL

GUTIERREZ RODRIGUEZ, CARMEN SOBEIDA

HEREDIA SIMBALL, MANUEL ANDRES

HEREDIA VASQUEZ, XAVIER EDUARDO

HURTADO ARANEA, JONATHAN KEVIN

INTRIAGO ZAVALA, XAVIER ANDRES

JARA LABANDA, CAROLINE JAEL

JIMENEZ CRUZ, SULING ELENA

JIMENEZ NAVIA, JOSE MAURICIO

JIMENEZ TUMBACO, ESMERALDA GISSELLA

LANDIRES CONTRERAS, JEAN PIERRE

LASCANO GUTIERREZ, BRIDGETTE ARLETTE

LEON CRUZ, CRISTIAN WALTER

LEON REYES, MELANIE SARAY

LEON ROMO, KELLY MICAELA

LEONES ZUÑIGA, DANNA BELEN

LOAIZA MALDONADO, ANAHI MIKAELA

LOPEZ BRAVO, BYRON JOEL

LOZANO MUÑOZ, EDISON GASTON

MANZANARES VALAREZO, JEAN MARCOS

MARTILLO PINTO, DANIELLA NICOLE
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1105842163

0940745508

0955450507

1206015024

0930516323

0928942820

1726054982

0932114754

1208008407

0803320514

0931421846

0951415207

0956997647

0930484886

1206329268

0941424756

0301981437

0955775440

0954213633

0950332510

0928831130

0926610692

MAZA DIAS, WILMER ALEXANDER

MEDINA GUAMAN, DANIELA ANAHI

MEDINA ROLDAN, ARIANA GRACIELA

MENA ARCOS, MARIA JOSE

MENDEZ RODRIGUEZ, GENESIS GABRIELA

MENDOZA CAGUANA, HECTOR JOSUE

MENDOZA CHAMORRO, MATEO ISAAC

MERA COELLO, EUDES DARLIN

MERCHAN YEPEZ, FERNANDA MALEN

MINDA BUSTAMANTE, VALENTINA THAIS

MINDA SANIPATIN, NEMESIS MELISSA

MONCAYO ROBALINO, DAVE ANDRES

MONTAÑO QUIÑONEZ, GENESIS TAIS

MORA TRIVIÑO, RODOLFO DAVID

MORALES SUAREZ, JOAO RONNIE

MOREIRA FIGUEROA, JOSUE GABRIEL

MOSCOSO FONSECA, JUAN JOSE

MOTOCHE ZAPATIER, ASHLEY NAOMI

MURILLO PAZMIÑO, CAMILA ANTONELLA

NARANJO CEDEÑO, KENNY ROMMEL

NAVARRO PEÑAHERRERA, JULIO JOSEPH

NIETO FREIRE, PATRICK JOSUE
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0957023468

0952809226

0941340804

1207699446

0953811502

0931025407

0706509601

0929731982

1311628844

0932094204

0927640110

0931755672

0953450830

0944131440

0930247499

0951573849

0957389356

0952922805

0750965154

1725009680

0923357719

0950438234

NINA BASTIDAS, RUTH ESTEFANIA

NOLIVOS MENDEZ, ROBERT ALEXANDER

NUÑEZ PLAZA, NAOMI KEYLA

OBANDO CAMPUZANO, MARIA FERNANDA

ORDOÑEZ MACIAS, SARIAH REBECA

ORELLANA CAJAPE, MICHAEL WASHINGTON

ORELLANA VALAREZO, MARIA JOSE

ORRALA CAJAS, JOHANN LEANDRO

ORTEGA CHANCAY, MILENA CONSUELO

PALACIOS FREIRE, MARCO ANTONIO

PAREDES VILLA, JOEL DE JESUS

PARRA FLORES, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES

PAZMIÑO CHEME, DOMENICA DEL CARMEN

PEREZ MARQUES, NAOMI BETHSABE

PERLAZA HONORES, JONATHAN  JHOSUE

PEÑA REYES, PRISCA BELEN

PILATAXI PLAZA, KAYLA ANABELEN

PINTO MORAN, KEVIN STEEVEN

PLAZA  AGUACONDO, VALERIA NICOLE

PLUA CISNEROS, CRISTIAN RAFAEL

PONCE FLORES, EVELYN LISBETH

PONGUILLO CAMPOS, GIANELLA LISSETTE

# 
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0950258582

0953809456

0953456894

0931590061

0705692309

0923988083

0950253260

0932229099

0931636815

0706289428

0940977481

0951534486

0929150514

0953173648

0952977601

0925183337

0802708214

0706545555

0951941624

0924578362

0954104337

0932011869

PULGARIN HOLGUIN, ERWIN ALEXANDER

QUINTERO MENDOZA, PATRICK XAVIER

RAMIREZ ESPINOZA, ADRIAN JOAQUIN

RAMIREZ MOLESTINA, JOSUE ENRIQUE

RAMIREZ PALACIOS, SAMIRA SAMANTHA

RAMIREZ POTES, VICTOR ENRIQUE

RAMOS KANYAT, MEILIN VERONICA

RENGIFO BARCIONA, MARIA CRISTINA

REVELO QUEVEDO, JULIAN ANDRES

REYES REYES, BETZY STEFANY

RIBADENEIRA JALON, MARIA EMILIA

RIVAS CALLE, JOSE RAMON

RIVERA LOZANO, SANTIAGO ANDRES

RIVERA YEPEZ, PAMELA ISABEL

RODAS QUINTERO, MAURICIO ISAIAS

RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, JANVIER YARDELY

RODRIGUEZ MENDOZA, RONALD ALEXANDER

ROMERO PLASENCIO, JOAO LEONARDO

ROSALES ORTIZ, CARLOS JAVIER

RUGEL ANCHUNDIA, ARTHUR JOAN

RUIZ PATIÑO, VALERIA LEANDRA

SABANDO GALEAS, ELIO JHORMMAN

# 
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138
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0250300019

1105776072

1207824762

0962130399

0925851339

0956396717

0944025444

0706778842

0925693160

0928383710

0930507207

0962434981

0952204261

1207381292

0930394143

2300319130

0926057076

0954396107

0952657740

0704851138

0932098742

0930214721

SALAZAR SAA, JOSE ESTEBAN

SALINAS  FLORES, FABIANA ALEJANDRA

SANCHEZ CEREZO, BRYAN DAVID

SANCHEZ DIAZ, SOLANGEL

SANCHEZ JIMENEZ, ANA MARIA

SANCHEZ RUIZ, KRYSTEL JIMABEL

SANTOS LOPEZ, KERLY MABEL

SERRANO ZALDUA, CARLOS XAVIER

SOLORZANO CASAL, VALERIA DENISSE

SORIANO PARDO, FERNANDO ANDRES

SOTOMAYOR MONROY, KLEBER ALFREDO

TACORA HUILLCA, DANIEL ANTONY

TENEMPAGUAY CABADIANA, TELMO BOLIVAR

TERAN CEDEÑO, NAIR STEWAR

TORRES O´BRIEN, FABIANA VALENTINA

TUAREZ ORTIZ, NATALY GUADALUPE

TUMBACO AGUIRRE, LISBETH DOMENICA

VACA VERA, FREDDY DANIEL

VALAREZO SAMANIEGO, MOISES ADRIAN

VALDIVIEZO MENDEZ, DANIELA PIEDAD

VALENCIA ROBLES, CARLOS ALBERTO

VALVERDE TERRANOVA, HECTOR AARON

# 

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162
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173
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175
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0956428015

0956258594

0955869037

0959072166

0924738099

0926614298

0932022098

0942116633

0925494742

0928245034

0925536187

0953538964

0958068132

0924434434

VARGAS PEÑAFIEL, KARLA DENISSE

VENEGAS SUAREZ, PATRICIO ABRAHAM

VERA QUIROZ, DALIA STEFANIA

VERA ROSERO, LISETTE KARINA

VERNAZA PONCE, JAIME ALFONSO

VILLAGRAN ESPIN, DOMENICA DANIELA

VILLAVICENCIO CUADRADO, JOSE LUIS

VINUEZA PINO, LUCAS MOISES

VITERI CAMPOVERDE, LIDA DENISSE

ZAMBRANO BAQUERO, BORIS EDUARDO

ZAMBRANO GARCIA, PIERINA NICOLE

ZAMBRANO HERNANDEZ, HETZABETH NOELIA

ZATIZABAL FARIAS, DIEGO NICOLAS

ZAVALA MOREJON, LUCERO MARISOL

# 

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

TOTAL DE ESTUDIANTES: 190
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